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 Total Fat 6g

Calories

3.5 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 2 tbsp (28g)

8%
Saturated Fat 3.5g

Dietary Fiber 0g

Vit. D 0.1mcg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%

Calcium 90mg 6%
Potas. 130mg 2%

Total Sugars <1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 15mg
Sodium 400mg

Protein 3g

Total Carbohydrate <1g

Trans Fat 0g
18%

5%

0%
17%

0%

0%

70
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: GOUDA AND 
CHEDDAR CHEESE 
(PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE 
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, 
COLOR ADDED), WATER, MILK 
FAT, CREAM, SODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, WHEY, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), 
SALT, LACTIC ACID.

CONTAINS: MILK.

Net Wt. 3.5 oz. (99g)

Glacier Ridge
Smoked Gouda
Cheese Spread

 Total Fat 18g

Calories

1 Serving Per Container
Serving Size 1 package (42.5g)

23%
Saturated Fat 2.5g

Dietary Fiber 2g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 1mg 6%

Calcium 37mg 2%
Potas. 194mg 4%

Total Sugars 5g
Includes 4g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 290mg

Protein 7g

Total Carbohydrate 15g

Trans Fat 0g
13%

0%

5%
13%

7%

8%

230
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: NACHO 
PEANUTS (PEANUTS, CANOLA 
OIL, SALT, CHEESE POWDER 
[CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, 
CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, 
ENZYME), SODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID], 
WHEY POWDER, 
MALTODEXTRIN, BUTTERMILK 
POWDER, CORN STARCH, 
DEHYDRATED JALAPENO 
PEPPER, WHEY PROTEIN 
CONCENTRATE, SPICES, 
DISODIUM INOSINATE & 
DISODIUM GUANYLATE, ONION 
POWDER, SHORTENING 
[COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP 
SOLIDS, SODIUM CASEINATE, 
MONO & DIGLYCERIDES], 
DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, 
EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, 
ANNATTO & TURMERIC, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC 
ACID, LACTIC ACID, SUGAR, 
NONFAT DRIED MILK), ALE 
NUTS (PEANUTS, SUGAR, 
CREAM, SALT), CAJUN CORN 
STICKS (YELLOW CORN MASA, 
SOYBEAN OIL, CAJUN 
SEASONING [MALTODEXTRIN, 
SALT, SPICES & HERBS (ONION 
POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, 
GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL 
FLAVORING, GREEN PEPPER 
POWDER), MODIFIED 
CORNSTARCH]), CAJUN 
SESAME STICKS (ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED 
BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, 
SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR 
WHEAT, CAJUN SEASONING 
[SALT, SPICES (INCLUDES 
PAPRIKA FOR COLOR), 
DEHYDRATED ONION, TORULA 
YEAST, GREEN BELL PEPPER, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, COCOA 
POWDER (PROCESSED WITH 
ALKALI), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN 
(COLOR)], SALT, BEET POWDER 
[COLOR], TURMERIC [COLOR]), 
PECANS, HONEY ROASTED 
PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SUGAR, 
HONEY, PEANUT OIL, POTATO 
STARCH, SALT, XANTHAN 
GUM).

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, 
TREE NUTS (PECANS), 
WHEAT & SOY

PACKED IN A FACILITY THAT 
USES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, 
MILK, SOY, EGG AND WHEAT 
PRODUCTS.

Creative Snacks
Hot Honey Crunch
Net Wt. 1.5 oz. (42.5g)

Godiva
Masterpieces

Milk Chocolate
Caramel Lions

Net Wt. 0.6 oz. (17g)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, 
CORN SYRUP, COCOA 
BUTTER, UNSWEETENED 
CHOCOLATE, MILK POWDER, 
SKIM MILK POWDER, HEAVY 
CREAM, INVERT SUGAR, 
BUTTER (UNSALTED), 
GLYCERIN, BUTTER OIL 
(MILK), EMULSIFIER (SOY 
LECITHIN), CARAMEL, 
BAKING SODA, NATURAL 
FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS.

Total Fat 4g
  Saturated Fat 2.5g
  Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg
Sodium 20mg
Total Carbohydrate 11g
  Dietary Fiber 0g
  Sugars 9g
Protein 1g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Serving Size 1 Package (17g)
Servings Per Container 1

Nutrition Facts

6%
13%

2%
1%
4%
1%

%Daily Value*

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 2%

•
•

Calories 80       Calories from Fat 35

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 2%

Total Fat 7g
  Saturated Fat 3g
  Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 7mg
Sodium 70mg
Total Carbohydrate 21g
  Dietary Fiber 1g
  Sugars 12g
Protein 1g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Serving Size 9 pieces (30g)
Servings Per Container about 3

Nutrition Facts

11%
15%

2%
3%
7%
3%

%Daily Value*

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 0%

•
•

Calories 170   Calories from Fat 80

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%

Lille Cookie Thins
Chocolatey Crunch 

Net Wt. 3 oz. (85g)

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM 
OIL, COCOA POWDER, MILK 
POWDER, DRIED EGG, 
LEAVENING AGENT 
(AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT, 
SOY LECITHIN (AN 
EMULSIFIER), CARAMEL 
COLOR, NATURAL AND 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. 

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, 
EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED IN A 
FACILITY THAT MAY PROCESS 
PRODUCTS THAT CONTAIN 
PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

 Total Fat 2.5g

Calories

1 Serving Per Container
Serving Size 1 cookie (21g)

3%
Saturated Fat 2g

Dietary Fiber 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 1mg 0%

Calcium 13mg 0%
Potas. 37mg 0%

Total Sugars 6g
Includes 6g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 135mg

Protein 1g

Total Carbohydrate 14g

Trans Fat 0g
8%

0%

5%
6%

4%

13%

80
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, 
GLUCOSE FRUCTOSE SYRUP, 
MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, 
COCOA BUTTER, NONFAT DRY 
MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, 
BUTTERFAT, SUNFLOWER 
LECITHIN), SUGAR, LEAVENING 
(SODIUM BICARBONATE), 
CARAMEL, SPICES (ANISEED, 
CINNAMON, CLOVES, FENNEL, 
CORIANDER), SUNFLOWER OIL, 
SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT AND 
MILK.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF 
TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOY 
AND EGG.

Lambertz Milk 
Chocolate Covered

Gingerbread Cookie 
Net Wt. 0.74 oz. (21g)

2%

 Total Fat 4.5g

Calories

About 4.5 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 6 Cookies (33g)

6%
Saturated Fat 2g

Dietary Fiber <1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 0.3mg 2%

Calcium 10mg 0%
Potas. 50mg 2%

Total Sugars 7g
Includes 6g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 150mg

Protein 3g

Total Carbohydrate 24g

Trans Fat 0g
11%

0%

9%
6%

2%

12%

150
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, 
SUGAR, PALM OIL, LEAVENING 
(AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE), 
SKIMMED MILK POWDER, SALT, 
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, 
ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, 
CITRIC ACID, SODIUM 
PYROPHOSPHATE, PROTEASE 
ENZYME, SODIUM 
METABISULFITE.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, 
SULFITES.

MANUFACTURED AND 
PACKAGED IN FACILITIES THAT 
PROCESS OTHER PRODUCTS 
CONTAINING PEANUTS, TREE 
NUTS, SOY AND EGGS. 

Petit Beurre
Tea Biscuits

Net Wt. 5.46 oz. (155g)

 Total Fat 1.5g

Calories

About 4 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 7 crackers (30g)

2%
Saturated Fat 0.5g

Dietary Fiber 1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 1.3mg 8%

Calcium 10mg 0%
Potas. 50mg 0%

Total Sugars 2g
Includes 2g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 150mg

Protein 4g

Total Carbohydrate 23g

Trans Fat 0g
3%

0%

8%
6%

4%

3%

110
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED 
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), 
WATER, SUGAR, CONTAINS 
LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF 
THE FOLLOWING: HULLED 
SESAME SEEDS, PALM OIL, 
INACTIVE YEAST, YEAST, 
NONFAT MILK, INVERT SUGAR, 
SALT, GUAR GUM, MALTED 
BARLEY, MALTODEXTRIN, 
DEXTROSE, WHEAT FLOUR, 
CELLULOSE GUM, FOOD 
STARCH-MODIFIED.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT.

Valley Lahvosh
Sesame Rounds

Crackers
Net Wt. 4 oz. (113g)

Total Fat 1.5g
  Saturated Fat 0g
  Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 240mg
Total Carbohydrate <1g
  Dietary Fiber 0g
  Sugars 0g
Protein 0g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Serving Size: 5 Olives (14g)
Servings about 7

Nutrition Facts

2%
0%

0%
10%

0%
0%

%Daily Value*

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 0%

•
•

Calories 15       Calories from Fat 15

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%

INGREDIENTS: GREEN AND 
BLACK OLIVES, WATER, SALT, 
CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID. 

CONTAINS: PITS.

MANUFACTURED IN A 
FACILITY THAT PROCESSES 
OTHER PRODUCTS THAT 
CONTAIN ALMONDS.

Bella Campagna
Whole Mixed

Olives
Net Wt. 3.5 oz. (100g)

Laurieri
Frolletti

Coconut Flavored
Cookies

Net Wt. 2.8 oz. (80g)

 Total Fat 6g

Calories

About 2.5 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 7 Pieces (30g)

7%
Saturated Fat 0.5g

Dietary Fiber 0g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 2%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Potas. 0mg 0%

Total Sugars 7g
Includes 6g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 85mg

Protein 2g

Total Carbohydrate 22g

Trans Fat 0g
3%

0%

8%
4%

0%

12%

140
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, 
SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
DESICCATED COCONUT, RAISING 
AGENTS (AMMONIUM 
BICARBONATE, SODIUM 
BICARBONATE), FLAVOURINGS.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

 Total Fat 7g

Calories

1 Serving Per Container
Serving Size 2 pieces (25g)

9%
Saturated Fat 2g

Dietary Fiber 0g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 2%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Potas. 0mg 0%

Total Sugars 9g
Includes 9g Added Sugars

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 100mg

Protein 1g

Total Carbohydrate 16g

Trans Fat 0g
12%

0%

6%
4%

0%

18%

125
%Daily Value*

Walkers
 Belgian Chocolate

Biscuits

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR 
(WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM 
CARBONATE, IRON, NIACIN, 
THIAMIN), SUGAR, VEGETABLE 
OILS (RAPESEED, PALM), DARK 
CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (14%) 
(SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA 
BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN 
(EMULSIFIER); NATURAL 
VANILLA FLAVORING), 
FAT-REDUCED COCOA 
POWDER, INVERT SUGAR 
SYRUP, SKIMMED MILK 
POWDER, RAISING AGENTS: 
SODIUM BICARBONATE, 
DISODIUM DIPHOSPHATE; 
SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY AND 
MILK.

MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS. 

Net Wt. 0.88 oz. (25g)

Total Fat 1g
  Saturated Fat 0g
  Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 20mg
Sodium 420mg
Total Carbohydrate 6g
  Dietary Fiber 0g
  Sugars 5g
Protein 11g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Serving Size 1 oz. (28g)
Servings Per Container About 2

Nutrition Facts

2%
0%

7%
18%

2%
0%

22%

%Daily Value*

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 2%

•
•

Calories 70     Calories from Fat 10

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%

INGREDIENTS: TURKEY, 
GLUTEN FREE TAMARI SOY 
SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, 
SALT, SUGAR), ORGANIC 
BROWN SUGAR (ORGANIC 
SUGAR, ORGANIC 
MOLASSES), GARLIC, 
PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIQUID 
SMOKE (WATER, NATURAL 
HICKORY SMOKE FLAVOR), 
ORGANIC WORCESTERSHIRE 
(WATER, ORGANIC VINEGAR, 
ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE 
TAMARI [WATER, ORGANIC 
SOYBEANS, SALT], ORGANIC 
SUGAR, SALT, ORGANIC 
GARLIC POWDER, ORGANIC 
ONION POWDER, ORGANIC 
SPICES), BLACK PEPPER.

CONTAINS: SOY.

NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING 
ADDED.

Country Archer
Turkey Jerky

Hickory Smoke
Net Wt. 1.5 oz. (42g)

 Total Fat 9g

Calories

3 servings per container
Serving Size 8 squares (33g)

12%
Saturated Fat 6g

Dietary Fiber <1g

Vit. D 0mcg 0%
Iron 0.7mg 4%

Calcium 60mg 4%
Potas. 100mg 2%

Total Sugars 20g
Includes 18g Added Sugars

Cholesterol <5mg
Sodium 15mg

Protein 2g

Total Carbohydrate 20g

Trans Fat 0g
30%

1%

7%
1%

2%

36%

170
%Daily Value*

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, 
COCOA BUTTER, DRY WHOLE 
MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, 
SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL 
VANILLA FLAVORING.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF 
HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS, 
COCONUT, SHEA NUTS, 
PISTACHIOS, AND WHEAT. 

Socado
Italian

Milk Chocolate
Bar

Net Wt. 3.53 oz. (100g)


