Bella Campagna Whole Mixed Olives

Net Wt. 3.5 oz. (100g)

Nutriti Serving Size: Servings about	on Fac 5 Olives (14g t 7	
Amount Per Sen	/ing	
Calories 15	Calories from F	at 15
	%Daily \	/alue*
Total Fat 1.5	5g	2%
Saturated Fa	at 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium 240	mg	10%
Total Carbol		0%
Dietary Fibe	r 0g	0%
Sugars 0g		
Protein 0g		_

INGREDIENTS: GREEN AND BLACK OLIVES, WATER, SALT CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID.

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

Iron 0%

Calcium 0% • Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES OTHER PRODUCTS THAT CONTAIN ALMONDS.

Glacier Ridge Smoked Gouda Cheese Spread

Net Wt. 3.5 oz. (99)	3)
Nutrition Fact 3.5 Servings Per Container	ts
Serving Size 2 tbsp	(28g)
Amount Per Serving Calories	<u>70</u>
%Daily	Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 400mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate <1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars <1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 3g	
Vit. D 0.1mcg 0%• Calcium 90r	
ron 0mg 0% • Potas. 130i The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutril a serving of food contributes to a daily det. 2,000 c a day is used for general nutrition advice.	ent in

INGREDIENTS: GOUDA AND CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, COLOR ADDED), WATER, MILK FAT, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY, CALCIUM PROPIONATÉ (PRESERVATIVE), SALT, LACTIC ACID.

CONTAINS: MILK.

Socado Italian **Milk Chocolate** Bar

Net Wt. 3.53 oz. (100g)

Fa iner 8 squ		
	are	s (33g
8 squ	are	s (33g
	1	70
%D	aily	Value
		12%
		30%
		1%
		1%
20g		7%
		2%
ed Suga	ars	36%
Calciur	n 60	mg 4%
Potas.	100	mg 29
how much daily diet advice.	a nuti 2,000 i	ient in calories
֡	20g Calciur Potas. how much daily diet. advice.	%Daily 20g 20g 2d Sugars Calcium 60 Potas. 100 bow much a rutul

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, DRY WHOLE MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVORING.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS, COCONUT, SHEA NUTS, PISTACHIOS, AND WHEAT.

Lille Cookie Thins Chocolatey Crunch

Net Wt. 3 oz. (85g) Nutrition Foots

Serving Size 9 pieces (30g) Servings Per Container about 3
Amount Per Serving
Calories 170 Calories from Fat 80
%Daily Value
Total Fat 7g 119
Saturated Fat 3g 159
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 7mg 29
Sodium 70mg 39
Total Carbohydrate 21g 79
Dietary Fiber 1g 39
Sugars 12g
Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 09
Calcium 0% • Iron 09
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA POWDER, MILK POWDER, DRIED EGG, POWDER, DRILLD LEGG, LEAVENING AGENT (AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SALT, SOY LECTHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL AND

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT MAY PROCESS PRODUCTS THAT CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

Country Archer Turkey Jerky Hickory Smoke Net Wt. 1.5 oz. (42g)

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz. (28g) Servings Per Container Abo	out 2
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70 Calories from I	Fat 10
%Daily	Value*
Total Fat 1g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 420mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 5g	
Protein 11g	22%
	0.00/
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin	
	on 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on calorie diet.	a 2,000

INGREDIENTS: TURKEY, GLUTEN FREE TAMARI SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, SALT, SUGAR), ORGANIC BROWN SUGAR (ORGANIC SALI, SIGAHI, URKANIC BROWN SUGAR (ORGANIC SUGAR, ORGANIC MOLASSES), CARLO MOLASSES, CARLO MORE SEASON ORGANIC WORCESTERSHIRE WATER, ORGANIC WORCESTERSHIRE TAMARI (WATER, ORGANIC SURGANIC GLUTEN FREE TAMARI (WATER, ORGANIC SOYBEANS, SALTI, ORGANIC SUGAR, SALTI, ORGANIC GARLIC POWDER, ORGANIC GARLIC POWDER, ORGANIC SPICES), BLACK PEPPER.

CONTAINS: SOY

NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING ADDED.

Lambertz Milk **Chocolate Covered Gingerbread Cookie**

Net Wt. 0.74 oz. (21g)

Nutrition	Facts
1 Serving Per Contai	iner
Serving Size	1 cookie (21g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 2g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 135mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate	14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 6g Added	Sugars 13%
Protein 1g	2%
Vit. D 0mcg 0% •	Calcium 13mg 0%
Iron 1mg 0% •	Potas. 37mg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you a serving of food contributes to a caday is used for general nutrition	daily diet, 2,000 calories

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, GLUCOSE FRUCTOSE SYRUP, MILK CHOCOLATE ISUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, NONFAT DRY MILK, CHOCOLATE IQUOR, BUTTERFAT, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE), CARAMEL, SPICES (ANISED, CINNAMON, CLOVES, FENNEL, CORIANDER), SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT AND MILK.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOY AND EGG.

Petit Beurre Tea Biscuits

Net Wt. 5.46 oz. (155g)

Serving Size	6 Cookies (33
Amount Per Serving Calories	15
	%Daily Valu
Total Fat 4.5g	6
Saturated Fat 2g	11
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0
Sodium 150mg	6
Total Carbohydra	te 24g 9
Dietary Fiber <1g	g 2
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 6g Add	led Sugars 12
Protein 3g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% •	Calcium 10mg 0
Iron 0.3mg 2% •	Potas. 50mg 2

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL LEAVENING (AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, PROTEASE ENZYME, SODIUM METABISULFITE.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SULFITES.

MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED IN FACILITIES THAT PROCESS OTHER PRODUCTS CONTAINING PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY AND EGGS.

Walkers Belgian Chocolate Biscuits

Net Wt. 0.88 oz. (25g)

 Serving Per Conta Serving Size 	2 pieces (25g
	_ p (== 8,
Amount Per Serving Calories	125
	%Daily Value
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 2g	129
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate	16g 6 %
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 9g Added	d Sugars 18%
Protein 1g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% •	Calcium 0mg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 2% •	Potas. 0mg 09

a object window powed midros aboot.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR
(WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM
CARBONATE, IRON, NIACIN
THIAMIN), SUGAR, VEGETABLE
OILS (RAPESEED, PALM), DARK
CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (14%)
(SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA
BUTTER, SOY LECTITHIN
(EMULSIFIER), NATURAL
VANILLA FLAVORING),
FAT-REDUCED COCÓA
POWDER, INVERT SUGAR
SYRUP, SKIMMED MILK
POWDER, RAISINOS AGENTS:
SODIUM BICARBONATE,
SODIUM BICARBONATE,
SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY AND

MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS

Valley Lahvosh Sesame Rounds Crackers

Net Wt. 4 oz. (113g)

About 4 Servings	Per Container
Serving Size	7 crackers (3
Amount Per Serving	4.4
Calories	11
	%Daily Val
Total Fat 1.5g	2
Saturated Fat 0	.5g 3
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Om	ng C
Sodium 150mg	6
Total Carbohydr	ate 23g 8
Dietary Fiber 1g	1 4
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Ad	Ided Sugars
Protein 4g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% •	Calcium 10mg
Iron 1.3mg 8% •	Potas. 50mg

a day a user to grown a nutrien askee.

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIGHAL WAS A CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING, HULLED SESAME SEEDS, PALM OIL, INACTIVE YEAST, YEAST, ONNEAT MILK, INVERT SUGAR, SALT, GUAR GUM, MALTED BARLEY, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, WHEAT FLOUR, CELLULOSE GUM, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT.

Godiva Masterpieces Milk Chocolate **Caramel Lions**

Net Wt. 0.6 oz. (17g)

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1 Package (17g) Servings Per Container 1

Amount Per Serving
Calories 80 Calories from Fat 35
%Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g 6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 2%
Sodium 20mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
Dietary Fiber 0g 1%
Sugars 9g
Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, INGREDIENTS SUGAY, CORN SYRUP, COCOA BUTTER, UNSWETENED CHOCOLATE, MILK POWDER, SKIM MILK POWDER, HEAVY CREAM, INVEST SUGAR, BUTTER (UNSALTED), GLYCERIN, BUTTER GLY LEOTHIN, CARAMEL, BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR.

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,00 slorie diet.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts 1 Serving Per Container Serving Size 1 package (42.5g) Amount Per Servi Calories 230 %Daily Value Total Fat 18g 13% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 0mg 0%

13% 5% 7%

Creative Snacks

Hot Honey Crunch

Net Wt. 1.5 oz. (42.5g)

Total Sugars 5g Includes 4g Added Sugars 8% Protein 7g Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 37mg 2% Potas. 194mg 4%

INGREDIENTS: NACHO

Total Carbohydrate 15g Dietary Fiber 2g

a surroy floto combines to dely dest. 2.000 calones also stated for general nestina school.

INGREDIENTS: NACHO
PEANUTS: (PEANUTS: CANOLA OIL, SALT, CHEESE POWDER (CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYME), SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID],
WHEY POWDER,
MALTODEXTRIN, BUTTERMILK
POWDER, CORN STARCH,
DEHYDRATED JALAPENO
PEPPER, WHEY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, SPICES,
DISODIUM GOSINATE &
DISODIUM GOSINATE &
DISODIUM GOSINATE &
DISODIUM GOSINATE ONION
POWDER, SHORTENING
COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP
SOLIDS, SODIUM CASENATE,
NOMER SCHOOL OF APPRIKA,
ANNATTO SE CYCLED WILER,
EXTRACTIVES OF PAPPIKA,
ANNATTO STURMERIC,
NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC
ACID, LACTIC ACID,
NOTICAS CORN MASA,
SOYBEAN OIL, CAJUN CORN
STICKS (YELLOW CORN MASA,
SOYBEAN OIL, CAJUN SEASONING (RAELO POWDER),
MODIFIED
CORNSTRACH), CAJUN ESAME STICKS (ENRICHED
WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED
WHEAT FLOUR INBELEACHED
WHEAT FLOUR INBULACHED
WHEAT FLOUR INBULACHED
WHEAT FLOUR INBULACHED
WHEAT FLOUR INBULACHED
WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, MIALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, MIACHED
WHEAT FLOUR, MIALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, MIALTED SESAME SEEDS, BUIGUR WHEAT CAJUN SEASONING
SALT, SPICES (INCLUDES
PAPRIKA FOR COLOR),
DEHYDRATED ONION, TORULA
YEAST, GREEN BELL PEPPO,
DEHYDRATED GARILIC, COCOA
POWDER (PROCESSED WITH
ALKALI), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN
(COLOR), SALT, BEET POWDER
(COLOR), TURMERIC (COLOR),
PECANS, HONEY ROASTED
PEANUTS, UGARN,
HONEY, PEANUT OIL, POTATO
STARCH, SALT, XANTHAN
GUM).

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS (PECANS), WHEAT & SOY

PACKED IN A FACILITY THAT USES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, SOY, EGG AND WHEAT PRODUCTS.

Laurieri **Frolletti Coconut Flavored** Cookies

Net Wt. 2.8 oz. (80g)

Nutrition	
About 2.5 Servings F Serving Size	Per Container 7 Pieces (30g)
Amount Per Serving	7 1 1cccs (00g)
Calories	140
	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	7%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate	22g 8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 6g Added	Sugars 12%
Protein 2g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% •	Calcium 0mg 0%

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL,
DESICCATED COCONUT, RAISING
AGENTS (AMMONIUM
BICARBONATE, SODIUM
BICARBONATE), FLAVOURINGS.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.